
(08111113) W!f _ 

ASS. REC. BY: O,; f /.. REF: ccr- fc, lDDo7¥fl)u.JqJ 
ASSIGNMENT 

From: Date: 
Estimated Cost: 

OD TP I SI TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV/ MV 

TolnspectVehicleN_o: _ >W apt/ 
_l_· -( -

at Workshop mis ___ _ rf..._r{,__ 
of 

Insured: 

Policy No. 

Claims No. 

Sum Insured: 
- - ---

(Client's Record) 

MakeofVeh: 

(Policy Condition) 

Excess: 

Remark: The veh had commenced its 
repair at the time of inspection. 

Bal. or Market Value: l>"2f~ ----- -
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No 

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No 

Est. Repairs: 3 __ days 

Lum Sum: ;.!!,L % 

Res.: Yes or No 

3 Val.: Yes or No 

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 

Date: Person Contacted: 

Date /Time , Action /Instruction _ p _[ o { t... __ __ 

Veh No >' vV -1£ _ Yr Regn: __j_Q_i}J_ __ _ _ 
Type~/ M.Cycle / Bus (van/ Lorry/ Taxi/ Prime Mover/ 

Truck/Traileror --~,(}_ / ___ · 

Make: Mo. t"-~- 1510,,11_-/J..,_ c.c ~L91t 
Colour > :(iJJ/ AIC: Insured/ Std/ NI I NA 

Sp.Reading )f 7 <) D 7-- T/Radio: Insured/ Std I NI I NA 

Eng/No: 

C/No: -::[/'If 6 z· C 107fRJ>i ,-0 73 __ -
/ Fair I Poor I Burnt 

Brake: 

Modi: 

Tyre Size: 

R: 

BSIDUN/EXNOVA/·;~~;_@OHTSUIPIR/SUMl;--

TOYO / YOKO or 

Front Rear 

R/Bal. f mm · R/Bal. 
UBal. - 'fji-·- mm UBal. 

D.O.A. / tf._ / _,, / io D.O.1. 
, - _f-.JJ__!:. ---
Survey held at 

Des. of Dam~g~s- F~ 'J:/1 {'s1 U/C / Rooftop or 

The U/C I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision. 

, 4,(u, c;-;;1_._r,..,;;f _t,_Jf.~! 5$. __ {67-!-,}o "w~:C:~iw,~--

Date/Time, File Pass to? 

1) 

Datemme, File Return to? 

2) 

Report Format : 

0: Preli. Report 

0: Final Report 

Lump Sum/ I.B.I: ($ 

Days Of Repair: 

Resurvey No. of Trip: _ :Survey Fee: 

1
Transportation: 

Add Fee:O:site lnsp ($_ _ )_S•Rs_s1 

0 : Interview ($___ ) Photos 

0:Tech. lnvs ($ _____ ), Others 

0: Weekend ($ 

TOTAL 



s 
mama 

(\J<J 

-,, J / TRAN~UROKARS PTE LTD Pfl« ly,..(, Olffl)n.t"''.., · 
3 kJ s· esT1MA e cosT oF REPAIRS 

:J..)f!f/h, 
r Mr Tan Lark Wang FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD NAME: 

38 ROBINSON ROAD ADDRESS: 27 Kensington Park Road 

116-01 CITY HOUSE Singapore 557274 

SINGAPORE 068877 

ATTN.: MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 96644831 

FAX: 

VEHNO: SW98Y DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON : 

CHASSIS NO: JM6CC1071H0111373 MILEAGE: TYPE OF CLAIM : 

MODEL: BIANTE DATE REG.: 31-0ct-17 POUCYNO.: 
NATURE OF WORKS 

Parts Descrl~tlon 

NO QTY 

1 FRONT BUMPER vi> /1 MC605-50-031CBB 

2 RETAINER LHS '!>.t/1/ /i MC273-50-0U1D 

3 BRACKET LHS, FRONT BUMPER f R y..._ 1 MC467-50-161A 

4 STRIPE'G' LHS, FRONT BUMPER /It(/ l MC467-50-887 

5 STRIPE'G' RHS, FRONT BUMPER ,¥1_/ 1 MC467-50-877 

6 CHROME LHS /1. ,1 '/-. 1 MC467-50-7Kl 

7 FASTENER, FRONT BUMPER /ll1 ../ 1 MGD7A-50-EA1 

8 CLIP, FRONT BUMPER .11,(,t / 10 MC274-50-133 

9 CLIP, FRONT BUMPER A,b\./ 2 MFB01-50-133C 

10 SEAL RUBBER, FRONT BUMPER lltt./ 2 MC467-50-2G2 

11 COVER LHS, FOGLAMP ,I\.., ,J l MC605-50-C21A 

12 FOGLAMP LHS "'"' "- l MC461-51-690 

13 HEADLAMP LHS St~la,.t /1 MC274-51-0410 

14 CLIP, HEADLAMP A-1 '>( 5 MC273-50-133A 

15 RIVET, HEADLAMP 4U / l MB092-51-833 

16 FASTENER, GARNISH A '1 -.J. 2 MC235-51-081 

17 FRONT FENDER LHS P... " 1 MC275-52-211B 

18 MUDGUARD LHS ,/) X. l MC273-56-140C 

19 FASTENER, MUDGUARD -'11-../ 15 MB45A-56-146A 

20 FASTENER, FRONT GRILLE I' '1 2 MD350-50-E21 

21 FASTENER, FRONT GRILLE ,/l -1-.f 2 MB041-68-865 02 

TOTAL PARTS 

TOTAL PARTS COST 

Labour Descrl~tlon 

LJ 

ESTIMATE Page 1 of 2 

i,-z»4~e ,~--111 
1.-fv 

(§) ELROKARSGROUP 

WIP: 31088 

EXCESS: 

DATE: 15-Jul-20 

Ronald 63957875 

THIRD PARTY CLAIM 

REVISED PRICES 

$ 1,074.30 V' 
$ 40.80 v 
$ 133.50 ..J. 
$ 81.50 

,,,,. 
$ 81.50 / 
$ 570.90 )(. 

$ 3.20 / 

$ 37.00 .,. 

$ 8.00 .,. 
$ 85.00 

,. 

$ 106.10 K 
$ 463.70 I' 

$ 2,744.4Q."' 

$ so.so k 
$ 3.50 v 

._/ 
•.. 

$ 16.40 ,. 

$ 382.20 5 $ 181.10 

$ 45.00 
) 

$ 22.20 
) 

$ 9.80 K ,. 

$ 6,220.60 

$ 6,220.60 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

. 
TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER. REPAIR FRONT FENDER LH AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY Mz.l\,IHRONTl THE ACCIDENT. ({o $ 

MZ-SP-SFRT07 TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER LH. ~& .-$ 

MZ-BR-ELECTR TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. 120 l,S 

Ml-BR-CAVITY TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. "11 x $ 

MZ-BR-REPROG TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. ;Jo .$ 

MZ-BR-SUNDRI SUNDRIES. At-<. )o Nm $ 

TOTAL LABOUR $ . $ 
TOTAL PARTS $ . $ 

TOTAL $ . $ 
LESS EXCESS $ $ 

TOTAL AFTER EXCESS $ . 
GST7% $ . $ 
GRAND TOTAL $ . $ 

REMARKS: TRANSEUROKARSPTELTD 
THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD 
THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF 
REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING 
CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED 
WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF $400 WILL BE APPLIED 
ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS 
PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES. 

Authorised Signature 

U<K Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of t11 e foll owing: 
• To resurvey belore/aller spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
• Pa~.s prices are subject to confirm3tion 
• Third party survey 1s on a 'Without Prejudice· basis 
• No illeg 31 mod1fication(s) is allowed 
• Supplementa ry item(s) mus! be resurveyed and 

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Dale: 

ESTIMATE Page 2 of 2 

1,320.00 

1,260.00 

250.00 

250.00 

350.00 

100.00 

3,530.00 

6,220.60 

9,750.60 
. 

. 

. 



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD @ El.ROKARS GROUP 

mazDa FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS 
3~, 

FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Mr Tan Lark Wang WIP: 
,- 31088 

NAME: 

36 ROBINSON ROAD ADDRESS: 27 Kensington Park Road EXCESS: 

#16-01 CllY HOUSE Singapore 557274 DATE: 15-Jul-20 

SINGAPORE 068877 

ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 96644831 

FAX: 

VEHNO: SW98Y DATE IN : CONTACT PERSON: Ronald 63957875 

CHASSIS NO : JM6CC1071H0111373 MILEAGE: TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM 

MODEL : BIANTE DATE REG.: 31-0ct-17 POLICY NO.: 
NAT!,!RE OF WORKS 

Pa!'l,s QeicriRtion 

NO QTY REVISED PRICES 

1 FRONT BUMPER 1 MC605-50-031CBB $ 1,074.30 $ 1,074.30 

2 RETAINER LHS l MC273-50-0UlD $ 40.80 $ 40.80 

3 BRACKET LHS, FRONT BUMPER 1 MC467-50-161A $ 133.50 

4 STRIPE'G' LHS, FRONT BUMPER 1 MC467-50-887 $ 81.50 $ 81.50 

5 STRIPE'G' RHS, FRONT BUMPER l MC467-50-877 $ 81.50 $ 81.50 

6 CHROME LHS 1 MC467-50-7Kl $ 570.90 

7 FASTENER, FRONT BUMPER l MGD7A-50-EA1 $ 3.20 $ 3.20 

8 CLIP, FRONT BUMPER 10 MC274-50-133 $ 37.00 $ 37.00 

9 CLIP, FRONT BUMPER 2 MFB0l-50-l33C $ 8.00 $ 8.00 

10 SEAL RUBBER, FRONT BUMPER 2 MC467-50-2G2 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 

11 COVER LH5, FOGLAMP 1 MC605-50-C21A $ 186.10 

12 FOGLAMP LHS l MC461-51-690 $ 463.70 

13 HEADLAMP LHS l MC274-51-041D $ 2,744.40 $ 2,744.40 

14 CLIP, HEADLAMP 5 MC273-50-133A $ 50.50 

15 RIVET, HEADLAMP 1 MB092-51-833 $ 3.50 $ 3.50 

16 FASTENER, GARNISH 2 MC235-51-081 $ 16.40 

17 FRONT FENDER LHS 1 MC275-52-211B $ 382.20 

18 MUDGUARD LHS 1 MC273-56-140C $ 181.10 

19 FASTENER, MUDGUARD 15 MB45A-56-146A $ 45.00 

20 FASTENER, FRONT GRILLE 2 MD350-50-E21 $ 22.20 

21 FASTENER, FRONT GRILLE 2 MB041-68-865 02 $ 9.80 

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEM 

l GARNISH LH 1 MC273-51-0BOD $ 591.50 $ 591.50 

TOTAL PARTS $ 4,750.70 $ 6,812.10 

TOTAL PARTS COST $ 4,750.70 $ 6,812.10 

Labour Deicrl~tlon 

LJ I I 

ESTIMATE Page 1 of2 

SCR



1 MZ-BR-FRONTl TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER. REPAIR FRONT FENDER LH AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY 
THE ACCIDENT. $ 660.00 $ 1,320.00 

2 MZ-SP-SFRT07 TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER LH. $ 945.00 $ 1,260.00 

3 MZ-BR-ELECTR TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. $ 120.00 $ 250.00 

4 Ml-BR-CAVITY TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. $ 250.00 

5 MZ-BR-REPROG TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. $ 180.00 $ 350.00 

6 MZ-BR-SUNDRI SUNDRIES. $ 20.00 $ 100.00 

TOTAL LABOUR $ 1,925.00 $ 3,530.00 

TOTAL PARTS $ 4,750.70 $ 6,812.10 

TOTAL $ 6,675.70 $ 10,342.10 

LESS EXCESS $ $ 

TOTAL AFTER EXCESS $ 6,675.70 

GST7% $ 467.30 $ 
GRAND TOTAL $ 7,143.00 $ 

REMARKS: 

3 REPAIR DAYS (exclude preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH) 

ESTIMATE Page 2 of 2 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

